








     13 November 2006 

JRG 1A-1C-8B Registrations

For Meeting in Mainz, Germany, 13-15 November 2006
Name: Abbas, Adil

Address:  Raymarine

          Northarbour Road

          Portsmouth, PO6 3TD

          UK

Phone: 44(0)1256 328546

E-mail:  adil.abbas@raymarine.com
Name: ALLAIX, Eric

Address:  DGAC

          50, Rue Henry Farman

          PARIS, 75015

          FRANCE

Phone: 33158094812

E-mail:  eric.allaix@aviation-civile.gouv.fr
Name: Assefa, Lily

Address:  Air Force Frequency Management Agency

          2461 Eisenhower Ave., Hoffman 1, Suite 1

          Alexandria, VA 22331

          U.S.A.

Phone: 703-428-1508

E-mail:  lily.assefa@pentagon.af.mil
Name: Barlow, Matthew

Address:  NTIA

          1401 Constitution AVE NW

          Washington, DC 230230

          USA

Phone: 202-482-6172

E-mail:  mbarlow@ntia.doc.gov

Name: BRUNSON, Larry

Address:  NTIA

          1401 Constitution Ave, NW

          Washington, D.C. 20230          

Phone: 202-482-0138

E-mail:  lbrunson@ntia.doc.gov
Name: FRANC, David

Address:  Department of Commerce

          1315 East West Highway, Room 10601

          Silver Spring, MD 20910

          USA

Phone: 301-713-1853 ext 192

E-mail:  david.franc@NOAA.GOV
Name: HAMASAKI, Suemori

Address:  MIC

          2-1-2 Kasumigaseki Chiyoda-ku

          Tokyo, 100-8926

          Japan

Phone: +81 3 5253 5901

E-mail:  s-hamasa@soumu.go.jp
Name: Hasenpusch, Thomas

Address:  Bundesnetzagentur

          Betzenweg 32

          Munich, D-80997

          Germany

Phone: +49 (89) 38606-216

E-mail:  Thomas.Hasenpusch@bnetza.de
Name: Huneycutt, Bryan

Address:  JPL/NASA

          4800 Oak Grove Dr.

          Pasadena, CA 91109

          USA

Phone: 818-354-2646

E-mail:  bryan.huneycutt@jpl.nasa.gov
Name: Jovancevic, Stevan

Address:  ASMO

          2461 Eisenhower Ave Suite 1204

          Alexandria, VA 22331

          USA

Phone: 703-325-8202

E-mail:  stevan.jovancevic@us.army.mil
Name: KATATAMA, Hiderou

Address:  MIC

          2-1-2 Kasumigaseki Chiyoda-ku

          Tokyo, 100-8926

          Japan

Phone: +81 3 5253 5902

E-mail:  h.katayama@soumu.go.jp
Name: KITAZAWA, Hironori

Address:  NICT

          4-2-1 nukuikitamachi, koganeishi

          Tokyo, 184-8795

          Japan

Phone: +81 (0)423277038

E-mail:  h-kitazawa@nict.go.jp
Name: Leck, Robert

Address:  QSS for NOAA-NWS

          924 Croton Road

          Celebration, Florida 34747

          USA

Phone: 321-246-2987

E-mail:  robert.leck@noaa.gov
Name: Light, Arthur

Address:  DoN/CIO/Sentel Corp

          3450 Old Washington Road Suite 102

          Waldorf, MD 20602-3249

          USA

Phone: +1-301-705-5884

E-mail:  alight@sentel.com
Name: Loew, Karl

Address:  Deutsche Telekom AG

          T-Systems, Deutsche Telekom-Allee 7

          Darmstadt, D-64295

          Germany

Phone: +49 6151 937-3532

E-mail:  karl.loew@t-systems.com
Name: MIYAZAWA, Yoshiyuki

Address:  NICT

          4-2-1 nukuikitamachi, koganeishi

          Tokyo, 184-8795

          Japan

Phone: +81 (0)423275258

E-mail:  miyazawa@nict.go.jp
Name: Nasser, Raafat

Address:  DSO/ITT

          12975 Worldgate Drive

          Herndon, VA 20170

          USA

Phone: +1.703.325.2693

E-mail:  raafat.nasser.ctr@disa.mil
Name: PETIT, Didier

Address:  ANFR

          Rue Pierre Rivoalon

          Brest, 29238

          France

Phone: +33298341238

E-mail:  dpetit2@compuserve.com
Name: RIMBERT, Dominique

Address:  THALES AIR DEFENCE

          Hameau de Roussigny

          LIMOURS, 91470

          FRANCE

Phone: 33 1 64 91 73 39

E-mail:  dominique.rimbert@fr.thalesgroup.com
Name: Rommen, Björn

Address:  ESA          

Phone: +31 (0)71 565 4247

E-mail:  Bjorn.Rommen@esa.int
Name: SANDERS, Frank

Address:  U.S. Dept. of Commerce, NTIA

          325 Broadway

          Boulder, CO 80305-3328

          USA

Phone: +1-303-497-7600

E-mail:  fsanders@its.bldrdoc.gov
Name: SHIOTA, Sadaaki

Address:  NICT

          4-2-1 nukuikitamachi, koganeishi

          Tokyo, 184-8795

          Japan

Phone: +81 (0)423277039

E-mail:  s-shiota@nict.go.jp
Name: Sole, Robert

Address:  USDOC

          Washington DC, 20230

          USA

Phone: 202 482 1245

E-mail:  rsole@ntia.doc.gov
Name: Trautmann, Ralf

Address:  Bundesnetzagentur

          Canisiusstr. 21

          Mainz, 55122

          Germany

Phone: +49 61 31 18 54 19

E-mail:  ralf.trautmann@bnetza.de
Name: Turley, Mike

Address:  DSTO

          PO Box 1500

          Edinburgh, SA, 5111

          Australia

Phone: +61 407 272 503

E-mail:  mike.turley@dsto.defence.gov.au
Name: Van den Berg, Abraham

Address:  Thales

          Haaksbergerstraat 49

          Hengelo, 7554 PA

          Netherlands

Phone: +31-742483206

E-mail:  abraham.vandenberg@nl.thalesgroup.com
Name: von Arnim, Hans-Karl

Address:  BSH

          Bernhard-Nocht-Str. 78

          Hamburg, 20359

          Germany

Phone: +49.40.3190.7310

E-mail:  hans-karl.arnim@bsh.de
Name: Weber, Martin

Address:  Ferderal Network Agency

          Canisiusstr. 21

          Mainz,  D-55122

          Germany

Phone: +49 61 31 18 34 16

E-mail:  Martin.Weber@BnetzA.de
Name: Zaheer, Safwan

Address:  Lucent Technologies

          67 Whippany Road

          Whippany, NJ 07834

          USA

Phone: 19733864317

E-mail:  zaheer@lucent.com
Name: Zichy, Franz

Address:  National Weather Service

          1325 East West Hwy

          Silver Spring, MD 20910

          USA

Phone: 301-713-1795 x130

E-mail:  franz.zichy@noaa.gov
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